 50 EE07v2.6 / Modification rights reservedwww.epluse.com
Interchangeable Humidity / Temperature Probes
with Digital Output
EE07 is ideal for demanding climate control and OEM applications
and features a well-proven E+E humidity (RH) sensing element. It is
available in polycarbonate or metal enclosure, as well as for
temperature (T) measurement only. Additionally it features an
optimized version for very low power consumption, ideal for battery-

 52 EE07v2.6 / Modification rights reservedwww.epluse.com
Scope of Supply
- EE07 probe according to ordering guide
- Inspection certificate according to DIN EN 10204-3.1
- M12x1 flange coupling with 50 mm (2") flying leads  HA010705
- Connecting cable M12x1 - flying leads (1.5 m (4.9 ft) / 5 m (16.4 ft) / 10 m (32.8 ft)) HA010819/20/21
- Filter caps HA0101xx
- Radiation shield with cable gland (M20x1.5) HA010502
- Protection cap for M12 socket HA010781
- Protection cap for M12 plug HA010782
- Configuration adapter  see data sheet EE-PCA
Accessories
(for further information, see data sheet “Accessories“)
Ordering Guide